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Golden Spike Ostrava 2010
Mestský Stadion

26./27.05.2010

Results

100m Men

national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:10 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ŠIMÍK Vladimír SVK 1990 5 0.134 10.98

2 POUŠ Richard SVK 1993 6 0.173 11.06
3 NĚMEC Josef CZE 1989 3 0.193 11.32

4 MOLEK Antonín CZE 1983 4 0.157 11.47

5 HABICH Jiří CZE 1990 7 0.156 11.63
6 DOŠEK Pavel CZE 1988 8 0.146 11.72

7 SAFAR Roman CZE 1994 1 0.242 11.80

8 TALÁCKO Zdeněk CZE 1990 2 0.175 11.85

100m Men

Masters 27 MAY 2010 / 16:30 Wind: -2.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Fn Result   Corr.  Rank

1 GOMOLA Roman CZE 12 AUG 1973 1 11.72   11.52     6.
2 ČECH Oto CZE 1 SEP 1956 3 12.68   11.02     3.
3 URBAN Jiří CZE 2 MAY 1955 4 12.73   10.99     2.
4 VYBOŠŤOK Vladimír SVK 19 FEB 1947 8 12.77   10.50     1.
5 VAVŘÍN Miroslav CZE 19 OCT 1947 5 13.57   11.22     5.
6 HRAZDÍRA Jaroslav CZE 26 SEP 1956 7 13.62   11.92     7.
7 KÁBELE Antonín CZE 16 AUG 1935 6 14.89   11.19     4.

KOPEČEK Karel CZE 11 APR 1962 2 F1 DQ

100m Men

Heat 1 (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 18:35 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 5 0.159 10.19 Q

2 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 3 0.163 10.22 Q
3 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 6 0.162 10.39 Q

4 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 2 0.189 10.44

5 PARUZEL Olaf POL 14 JUL 1988 1 0.159 10.58
6 ZICH Václav CZE 4 SEP 1990 8 0.169 10.79 SB

7 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 4 0.169 10.99

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS

100m Men

Heat 2 (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 18:45 Wind: +1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 4 0.170 9.88 Q

2 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 7 0.200 10.20 Q PB
3 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 3 0.159 10.22 Q SB

4 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 6 0.138 10.23 q SB

5 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 0.144 10.24 q
6 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 2 0.186 10.29

7 ŠULC Rostislav CZE 2 FEB 1981 1 0.175 10.58 SB

8 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 0.160 10.62

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Men100m Men

Round 1 27 MAY 2010 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 4 9.88
2 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 5 10.19

3 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 7 10.20 PB

4 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 3 10.22 SB

4 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 3 10.22
6 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 6 10.23 SB

7 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 10.24

8 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 2 10.29
9 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 6 10.39

10 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 2 10.44

11 PARUZEL Olaf POL 14 JUL 1988 1 10.58
11 ŠULC Rostislav CZE 2 FEB 1981 1 10.58 SB

13 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 10.62

14 ZICH Václav CZE 4 SEP 1990 8 10.79 SB
15 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 4 10.99

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS

100m Men

Final 27 MAY 2010 / 20:00 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 3 0.132 9.83 WL,MR

2 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 4 0.170 10.18

3 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 6 0.219 10.20 =PB
4 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 5 0.167 10.22

5 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 2 0.133 10.37

6 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 8 0.176 10.43
7 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 7 0.215 10.43

LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 1 F1 DQ R 162.7

300m Men

B Race 27 MAY 2010 / 20:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 MOGAWANE Ofentse RSA 20 FEB 1982 3 0.219 32.51 PB

2 YOUSIF Rabah SUD 11 DEC 1986 4 0.183 32.75 PB

3 MARCINISZYN Marcin POL 7 SEP 1982 5 0.218 33.55
4 JAREŠ Theodor CZE 6 JAN 1987 6 0.225 33.80

5 MOKRÁŠ Juraj SVK 28 DEC 1990 1 0.237 33.99 PB

6 MENTEL Matúš SVK 25 DEC 1987 2 0.207 34.01
7 LICHÝ Petr CZE 12 FEB 1990 8 0.343 34.15 PB

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS
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300m Men300m Men

A Race 27 MAY 2010 / 20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 4 0.213 30.97 MR
2 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 26 NOV 1984 3 0.194 32.49

3 BORLÉE Jonathan BEL 22 FEB 1983 5 0.277 32.50 PB

4 TORRANCE Jamaal USA 27 JUL 1983 8 0.234 32.78

5 KIKAYA Gary CGO 4 FEB 1978 6 0.184 33.05
6 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 7 0.237 33.13 PB

7 VOJTÍK Jiří CZE 2 JUL 1981 2 0.125 33.34

8 GÖTZ Rudolf CZE 10 APR 1983 1 0.176 34.00

Intermediate times: 100m 9.70 BOLT Usain (JAM)
200m 19.80 BOLT Usain (JAM)

300m Men

Combined result 27 MAY 2010 / 20:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 4 30.97 MR
2 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 26 NOV 1984 3 32.49

3 BORLÉE Jonathan BEL 22 FEB 1983 5 32.50 PB

4 MOGAWANE Ofentse RSA 20 FEB 1982 3 32.51 PB
5 YOUSIF Rabah SUD 11 DEC 1986 4 32.75 PB

6 TORRANCE Jamaal USA 27 JUL 1983 8 32.78

7 KIKAYA Gary CGO 4 FEB 1978 6 33.05
8 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 7 33.13 PB

9 VOJTÍK Jiří CZE 2 JUL 1981 2 33.34

10 MARCINISZYN Marcin POL 7 SEP 1982 5 33.55
11 JAREŠ Theodor CZE 6 JAN 1987 6 33.80

12 MOKRÁŠ Juraj SVK 28 DEC 1990 1 33.99 PB

13 GÖTZ Rudolf CZE 10 APR 1983 1 34.00
14 MENTEL Matúš SVK 25 DEC 1987 2 34.01

15 LICHÝ Petr CZE 12 FEB 1990 8 34.15 PB

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS

800m Men

Race A national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BURIAN Miroslav CZE 1992 3 1:49.73

2 BELADA Tomáš CZE 1986 7 1:50.33 PB
3 HOŠEK Martin CZE 1987 5 1:50.37

4 ČAPEK Martin CZE 1988 4 1:51.32

5 DOUPOVEC Jiří CZE 1 OCT 1984 2 1:51.66
6 BLAHŮT Matěj CZE 1989 1 1:51.88

7 KUBISTA Jan CZE 1990 7 1:51.94 PB

8 PÁLENÍK Dušan SVK 1990 6 1:52.83
9 BEŇA Ján SVK 1990 6 1:53.01

10 ŠEVČÍK Jakub CZE 1990 8 1:53.10 PB

11 JALOVÝ Filip CZE 1990 1 1:53.89 PB
12 VYSTRK Tomáš CZE 1993 4 1:53.96 PB

13 GRECMAN Daniel CZE 1993 2 1:54.06 PB

14 ŠORM Patrik CZE 1993 5 2:00.78
NOVÁK Michal CZE 1988 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 53.15 NOVÁK Michal (CZE)
600m 1:21.58 BELADA Tomáš (CZE)
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800m Men800m Men

Race B national 27 MAY 2010 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 NETOLICKÝ Tomáš CZE 1984 5 1:53.56 PB
2 ZIMOLA Petr CZE 1990 1 1:55.55

3 KUŽÍLEK Ondřej CZE 25 AUG 1982 1 1:56.39 PB

4 HALAJ Lukáš CZE 1992 4 1:56.44 PB

5 NĚMEC Lukáš CZE 1993 3 1:56.55 PB
6 FILIPEC Tomáš CZE 1993 6 1:56.56 PB

7 DRDA Jaroslav CZE 1991 4 1:56.91 PB

8 DANÁČ Denis SVK 1993 2 1:56.92 PB
9 LOHR Petr CZE 1991 5 1:56.96 PB

10 BÖHM Tomáš CZE 1989 2 1:57.13

11 PACNER Jakub CZE 1991 6 1:57.82 PB
12 KUBALÁK Dominik CZE 1994 7 2:00.53 PB

13 SADIL Martin CZE 1994 8 2:00.57 PB

14 DROZDA Marco Adrien SVK 1994 7 2:02.31
15 BUREŠ Matěj CZE 1990 8 2:06.88

Intermediate times: 400m 56.33 LOHR Petr (CZE)
600m 1:25.05 NETOLICKÝ Tomáš (CZE)

800m Men

27 MAY 2010 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RUDISHA David KEN 17 DEC 1988 7 1:44.03

2 LALANG Boaz KEN 8 FEB 1989 5 1:45.02

3 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 13 JUN 1987 4 1:45.04
4 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 4 1:45.74 SB

5 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 6 1:45.87 PB

6 REED Gary CAN 25 OCT 1981 3 1:46.09 SB
7 RIMMER Michael GBR 3 FEB 1986 8 1:46.47

8 REPČÍK Jozef SVK 3 AUG 1986 6 1:47.41 SB

9 BADDELEY Andrew GBR 20 JUN 1982 1 1:47.46
10 REINA Antonio ESP 13 JUN 1981 2 1:47.75

11 KEITANY Haron KEN 17 DEC 1983 2 1:49.86 PB

TANGUI Sammy KEN 1 JAN 1984 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 49.78 TANGUI Sammy (KEN)
600m 1:16.53 RUDISHA David (KEN)
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1500m Men1500m Men

national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VITNER Petr CZE 1990 2 3:50.94
2 SZABO Jaroslav SVK 1987 1 4:00.86

3 KAMINSKI Petr CZE 1992 3 4:01.14

4 DOLEŽEL Ondřej CZE 1992 6 4:02.30 PB

5 SÝKORA Jan CZE 1992 13 4:02.76 PB
6 KARNUFEK Radek CZE 1993 15 4:03.93

7 LUDVÍK Radek CZE 1982 14 4:04.44

8 FEDÁK Matěj SVK 1991 5 4:04.92
9 ŠESTÁK Jakub CZE 1994 4 4:06.05 PB

10 DYMÁK Pavel CZE 1987 10 4:06.93

11 SCHULHOF Jan CZE 1989 7 4:10.05
12 FREI Martin CZE 1986 12 4:12.25

13 ŠIKO Jakub SVK 1992 8 4:17.59

14 SCHNEIDGEN Patrik SVK 1994 9 4:28.17
RYBIŠÁR Pavel CZE 1990 11 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 59.65 SZABO Jaroslav (SVK)
800m 2:01.73 SZABO Jaroslav (SVK)

1200m 3:07.36 SZABO Jaroslav (SVK)

3000m Men

27 MAY 2010 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BIWOTT Yusuf KEN 12 NOV 1986 1 7:31.68 WL,MR

2 KEMBOI John KEN 5 JUL 1990 8 7:32.16 PB
3 LAGAT Bernard USA 12 DEC 1974 15 7:32.49 PB

4 LIMO Remmy KEN 3 FEB 1988 3 7:35.44 PB

5 MUTAHI Sammy KEN 1 JUN 1989 6 7:36.83
6 ROTICH Lucas KEN 16 APR 1990 9 7:37.33 PB

7 EBUYA Joseph KEN 20 JUN 1987 5 7:38.34

8 SALEL Daniel KEN 11 DEC 1990 10 7:38.91 PB

9 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 7 7:39.65
10 ST.LAWRENCE Ben AUS 7 NOV 1981 12 7:49.28 PB

11 CASTILLEJO Carles ESP 18 AUG 1978 13 7:51.00

12 SONGOK Isaac KEN 25 APR 1984 2 7:56.52
13 BETT Josphat KEN 12 JUN 1990 4 8:05.50

14 ŽIVEC Jakub CZE 23 NOV 1990 11 8:14.97

15 KOUREK Lukáš CZE 4 MAR 1988 16 8:17.26
16 BEDNÁŘ Tomáš CZE 22 MAY 1985 14 8:25.02

GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 9 MAR 1980 19 DNF

KOSGEI Collins KEN 4 AUG 1986 18 DNF
NDIWA Cornelius KEN 17 DEC 1988 17 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:28.48 KOSGEI Collins (KEN)
2000m 5:01.69 GATHIMBA Gideon (KEN)
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men

B Race (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 19:20 Wind: +1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 AKINS Tyrone USA 6 JAN 1986 4 0.157 13.48
2 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 11 SEP 1987 6 0.207 14.22

3 JANEČEK Matúš SVK 14 JUL 1985 7 0.155 14.27

4 PAPŠO Viliam SVK 23 MAY 1989 3 0.178 14.29

5 NOVOSÁD Adrián SVK 9 JUL 1984 2 0.149 14.61
6 UHER Jakub CZE 4 AUG 1983 1 0.166 14.63 SB

7 SMOLA Pavel CZE 13 FEB 1988 8 0.171 14.92

MAZÁČ Martin CZE 6 MAY 1990 5 0.155 DQ R 168.7b

110m Hurdles Men

A Race (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 19:30 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 19 NOV 1986 5 0.195 13.12 SB
2 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 4 0.141 13.55

3 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 7 0.148 13.57 SB

4 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 8 0.147 13.70

5 PORTER Jeff USA 25 NOV 1997 2 0.159 13.74
6 TURNER Andrew GBR 19 SEP 1980 6 0.141 13.76

7 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 3 0.182 13.84

KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 1 DQ R 168.7b

110m Hurdles Men

Combined result 27 MAY 2010 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 19 NOV 1986 5 13.12 SB
2 AKINS Tyrone USA 6 JAN 1986 4 13.48

3 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 4 13.55

4 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 7 13.57 SB

5 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 8 13.70
6 PORTER Jeff USA 25 NOV 1997 2 13.74

7 TURNER Andrew GBR 19 SEP 1980 6 13.76

8 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 3 13.84
9 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 11 SEP 1987 6 14.22

10 JANEČEK Matúš SVK 14 JUL 1985 7 14.27

11 PAPŠO Viliam SVK 23 MAY 1989 3 14.29
12 NOVOSÁD Adrián SVK 9 JUL 1984 2 14.61

13 UHER Jakub CZE 4 AUG 1983 1 14.63 SB

14 SMOLA Pavel CZE 13 FEB 1988 8 14.92
KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 1 DQ R 168.7b

MAZÁČ Martin CZE 6 MAY 1990 5 DQ R 168.7b
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men

27 MAY 2010 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 CLEMENT Kerron USA 31 OCT 1985 4 0.182 48.69
2 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 6 0.170 49.05

3 PHILLIPS Isa JAM 22 APR 1984 5 0.226 49.16

4 WILLIAMS Rhys GBR 27 FEB 1984 3 0.174 49.28

5 ROBERTSON Josef JAM 14 MAY 1987 2 0.149 50.26 SB
6 PROROK Josef CZE 16 NOV 1987 7 0.253 51.01 SB

7 UHLÍK Michal CZE 9 MAR 1980 8 0.181 51.08 SB

8 OSTROWSKI Rafal POL 28 FEB 1985 1 0.226 51.48

2000m Steeplechase Men

national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 URBÁNEK Petr CZE 1982 1 6:02.56 PB
2 KASALÍK Radim CZE 1981 6 6:17.21

3 VESELÝ Josef CZE 1991 7 6:17.51

4 AMBROŽ Vojtěch CZE 1991 2 6:20.50

5 KRATOCHVÍL Kryštof CZE 1993 8 6:22.23
6 ŠRAJER Jan CZE 1990 3 6:33.88

7 KUŠTA Jan CZE 1994 4 6:39.71

8 KORBEL Jakub CZE 1994 5 6:46.10

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:55.55 URBÁNEK Petr (CZE)

1500m Wheelchair

27 MAY 2010 / 16:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HAMERLAK Tomasz POL 1975 3 3:13.11
2 STARZEC Teresa POL 4 4:43.75

3 ŠČAMBURA Dušan CZE 1975 2 5:58.74

4 PITOŇÁK Dušan SVK 1 6:32.23

Intermediate times: 400m 53.66 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)
800m 1:44.09 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)

1200m 2:34.60 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)

Hammer Men

IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge 26 MAY 2010 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PARS Krisztián HUN 18 FEB 1982 9 79.15
2 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 6 MAY 1982 7 78.69

3 LITVINOV Sergej GER 27 JAN 1986 6 77.64

4 ESSER Markus GER 3 FEB 1980 8 76.45
5 KARJALAINEN Olli-Pekka FIN 7 MAR 1980 3 75.87 SB

6 AL-ZANKAWI Ali Mohamed KUW 27 FEB 1984 2 75.00 SB

7 ZAGORNIY Aleksey RUS 31 MAY 1978 5 74.99
8 ZIÓLKOWSKI Szymon POL 1 JUL 1976 4 72.50

9 LINGUA Marco ITA 4 JUN 1978 1 70.34

CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 11 SEP 1977 10 NM
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IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge (cont.)
IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PARS Krisztián 77.13 77.87 x 76.94 x 79.15
2 NAZAROV Dilshod 74.18 76.99 78.25 78.69 x x
3 LITVINOV Sergej 72.19 x 77.64 77.12 x x
4 ESSER Markus 76.45 74.46 x x x x
5 KARJALAINEN O 73.78 75.87 74.79 x x 75.16
6 AL-ZANKAWI A 74.96 x x 71.94 75.00 73.31
7 ZAGORNIY Aleksey x 73.01 74.99 x 74.89 x
8 ZIÓLKOWSKI Szymon x 72.50 x
9 LINGUA Marco 67.47 68.51 70.34

CHARFREITAG Libor x x x

Javelin MenJavelin Men

27 MAY 2010 / 16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 13 JAN 1988 6 88.23 WL
2 BENÁK Martin SVK 27 MAY 1988 3 76.42

3 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 4 74.10

4 SZPAK Robert POL 31 DEC 1989 2 72.97
5 VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 27 FEB 1983 5 72.73

6 PATKÓ Dániel HUN 19 JUN 1985 1 68.78
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FRYDRYCH Petr 84.09 83.39 85.42 88.23 - 85.89
2 BENÁK Martin 76.42 - 72.59 - - x
3 VADLEJCH Jakub 69.28 74.10 x x x x
4 SZPAK Robert 72.97 x x x x 70.72
5 VESELÝ Vítězslav x - x x x 72.73
6 PATKÓ Dániel 65.29 67.45 x 68.78 66.57 67.79

4x100m Relay Men

national 27 MAY 2010 / 16:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4 0.178 39.99

1 - VELEBA () 2 - VOJTÍK ()

3 - ŠULC V. () 4 - ŠULC R. ()

2 SVK SLOVAKIA A 5 0.171 44.15

1 - BAŠO () 2 - POUŠ ()

3 - MIKLÓŠ () 4 - MÉSZÁROŠ ()

100 Yards Men

national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:10 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ŠIMÍK Vladimír SVK 1990 5 0.134 10.11

2 POUŠ Richard SVK 1993 6 0.173 10.18

3 NĚMEC Josef CZE 1989 3 0.193 10.41 NB
4 MOLEK Antonín CZE 1983 4 0.157 10.54

5 HABICH Jiří CZE 1990 7 0.156 10.62

6 DOŠEK Pavel CZE 1988 8 0.146 10.76
7 SAFAR Roman CZE 1994 1 0.242 10.85

8 TALÁCKO Zdeněk CZE 1990 2 0.175 10.88
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100 Yards Men100 Yards Men

Masters 27 MAY 2010 / 16:30 Wind: -2.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Fn Result

1 GOMOLA Roman CZE 12 AUG 1973 1 10.76
2 ČECH Oto CZE 1 SEP 1956 3 11.64

3 URBAN Jiří CZE 2 MAY 1955 4 11.68

4 VYBOŠŤOK Vladimír SVK 19 FEB 1947 8 11.71

5 VAVŘÍN Miroslav CZE 19 OCT 1947 5 12.45
6 HRAZDÍRA Jaroslav CZE 26 SEP 1956 7 12.48

7 KÁBELE Antonín CZE 16 AUG 1935 6 13.61

KOPEČEK Karel CZE 11 APR 1962 2 F1 DQ R 162.7

100 Yards Men

Heat 1 (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 18:35 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 3 0.163 9.37
2 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 5 0.159 9.39

3 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 6 0.162 9.56

4 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 2 0.189 9.63 NB

5 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 4 0.169 9.74
6 PARUZEL Olaf POL 14 JUL 1988 1 0.159 9.74

7 ZICH Václav CZE 4 SEP 1990 8 0.169 9.96

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS

100 Yards Men

Heat 2 (2) 27 MAY 2010 / 18:45 Wind: +1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 4 0.170 9.09 WB
2 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 3 0.159 9.42

3 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 7 0.200 9.42

4 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 6 0.138 9.43

5 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 0.144 9.47
6 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 2 0.186 9.50

7 ŠULC Rostislav CZE 2 FEB 1981 1 0.175 9.75

8 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 0.160 9.79
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100 Yards Men100 Yards Men

Round 1 27 MAY 2010 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 4 9.09 WB
2 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 3 9.37

3 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 5 9.39

4 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 3 9.42

5 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 7 9.42
6 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 6 9.43

7 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 9.47

8 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 2 9.50
9 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 6 9.56

10 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 2 9.63

11 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 4 9.74
12 PARUZEL Olaf POL 14 JUL 1988 1 9.74

13 ŠULC Rostislav CZE 2 FEB 1981 1 9.75

14 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 9.79
15 ZICH Václav CZE 4 SEP 1990 8 9.96

ŠULC Vojtěch CZE 12 OCT 1986 7 DNS

100 Yards Men

Final 27 MAY 2010 / 20:00 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 3 0.132 9.07 WB

2 CLARKE Lerone JAM 6 DEC 1981 4 0.170 9.38

3 LEE Dexter JAM 18 JAN 1991 6 0.219 9.41
4 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 5 0.167 9.41

5 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 29 MAR 1982 2 0.133 9.55

6 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 20 OCT 1985 7 0.215 9.60
7 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 8 0.176 9.61

LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 1 DQ R 162.7

100m Women

Race A national 27 MAY 2010 / 14:55 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GRINCIKAITÉ Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 4 11.61 PB

2 MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta CZE 1986 5 12.03

3 ŠIMKOVÁ Barbora SVK 8 DEC 1987 6 12.19
4 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 1991 7 12.23

5 SCHMIDOVÁ Martina CZE 1990 8 12.27

6 BAŽATOVÁ Kristina CZE 1984 3 12.29
7 HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 1985 2 12.29

8 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 1991 1 12.33
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100m Women100m Women

Race B national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:00 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora CZE 1991 7 0.180 12.23
2 DOMSKÁ Lucie CZE 1993 3 0.164 12.29

3 CHREBETOVÁ Ivana CZE 1991 1 0.179 12.30 PB

4 HŘIVNOVÁ Pavla CZE 1986 4 0.179 12.33

5 BRANIŠOVÁ Jana CZE 1989 5 0.214 12.38
6 CHABROVÁ Marta CZE 1991 8 0.242 12.43

7 BRÁZDILOVÁ Lenka CZE 1982 6 0.207 12.55

8 CHVÁLKOVÁ Adéla CZE 1989 2 0.225 12.76

100m Women

Race C national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:05 Wind: -1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 KÁŇOVÁ Eliška SVK 1989 2 0.180 12.89
2 KOUDELKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 1993 5 0.263 12.97

3 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Gabriela CZE 1994 3 0.177 13.07

4 MÔCIKOVÁ Petra SVK 1994 7 0.259 13.07 PB

5 HAVLÍKOVÁ Kristýna CZE 1994 4 0.162 13.16
6 ROUTKOVÁ Martina CZE 1993 6 0.162 13.17

7 MÔCIKOVÁ Michaela SVK 1996 1 0.252 13.22

8 JURIGOVÁ Kristýna CZE 1994 8 0.156 13.81

100m Women

27 MAY 2010 / 19:40 Wind: +1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 FRASER Shelly-Ann JAM 27 DEC 1986 4 0.189 11.04
2 STURRUP Chandra BAH 12 SEP 1971 3 0.161 11.13 SB

3 BROOKS Sheri-Ann JAM 11 FEB 1983 5 0.164 11.17

4 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 8 0.174 11.36

5 BARBER Mikele USA 4 OCT 1980 7 0.186 11.36
6 ASUMNU Gloria USA 22 MAY 1985 6 0.171 11.51

7 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 2 0.195 11.61

8 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 1 0.178 11.65

200m Women

national 27 MAY 2010 / 14:45 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 SLANINOVÁ Jana CZE 1990 4 0.168 24.16 PB
2 TÁBORSKÁ Monika CZE 31 MAR 1988 5 0.205 24.74

3 PLISKOVÁ Sabrina CZE 1993 3 0.192 25.28 PB

4 LANGROVÁ Zaneta CZE 1991 1 0.174 25.54
5 TÁBORSKÁ Jitka CZE 1994 2 0.170 25.68 PB

6 ŠTEFUNKOVÁ Patrícia SVK 1993 8 0.231 25.81 PB

7 ROHANOVÁ Barbora CZE 1992 6 0.229 25.86 PB

8 VEVERKOVÁ Markéta CZE 1989 7 0.220 26.29 PB
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400m Women400m Women

national 27 MAY 2010 / 14:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ŠTUKOVÁ Alexandra SVK 1990 4 0.192 54.34 PB
2 PUTALOVÁ Iveta SVK 1988 5 0.266 56.43

3 VALENTOVÁ Dominika CZE 1992 3 0.210 56.63 PB

4 ROUSKOVÁ Pavla CZE 1993 6 0.295 58.11 PB

5 TACLÍKOVÁ Lucie CZE 1993 7 0.414 58.17 PB
6 TROPPOVÁ Kateřina CZE 1994 1 0.287 58.28 PB

7 VLČKOVÁ Ludmila CZE 1992 8 0.677 1:00.73

8 ZAPALOVÁ Andrea CZE 1992 2 0.318 1:00.91

400m Women

27 MAY 2010 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ROSOLOVÁ Denisa CZE 21 AUG 1986 2 0.192 50.85 PB
2 WILLIAMS Shericka JAM 17 SEP 1985 5 0.269 51.13

3 WHYTE Rosemarie JAM 8 SEP 1986 3 0.249 51.28

4 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 17 MAY 1984 4 0.264 51.58

5 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 6 MAY 1987 7 0.211 51.64 SB
6 NAZAROVA Natalya RUS 22 MAY 1979 6 0.215 52.81

7 BERGROVÁ Zuzana CZE 24 NOV 1984 1 0.184 53.03 PB

8 WOODS Shareese USA 20 FEB 1985 8 0.282 53.06

800m Women

national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ŠKABRAHOVÁ Sylva CZE 1991 6 2:07.62
2 MEZULIÁNÍKOVÁ Diana CZE 1992 3 2:09.31

3 ČAPKOVÁ Marcela SVK 1982 2 2:09.56 PB

4 KREJČÍ Markéta CZE 1989 4 2:10.24

5 HABOVŠTIAKOVÁ Paula SVK 1988 1 2:10.60 PB
6 VRZALOVÁ Simona CZE 7 APR 1988 7 2:11.93

7 JANOUŠOVÁ Radka CZE 1992 3 2:14.18

8 KEMPNÁ Žaneta CZE 1991 4 2:16.53
9 DRÁBKOVÁ Michaela CZE 1992 5 2:17.20

10 DOSKOČILOVÁ Barbora SVK 1992 2 2:20.46 PB

11 VACHOVÁ Karolína CZE 1994 7 2:22.24
12 NAŇOVÁ Žofia SVK 1991 6 2:23.04

13 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Eliška CZE 1993 5 2:25.14

14 ČTVERÁČKOVÁ Jana CZE 1993 1 2:26.12
15 TLUSTÁ Helena CZE 1993 8 2:26.34

BLAHUTOVÁ Barbora CZE 1994 8 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:02.44 MEZULIÁNÍKOVÁ Diana (CZE)
600m 1:35.21 ŠKABRAHOVÁ Sylva (CZE)
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800m Women800m Women

27 MAY 2010 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 HAK Yvonne NED 30 JUN 1986 4 2:00.53
2 BALCIUNAITÉ Egle LTU 31 OCT 1988 7 2:00.55 SB

3 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 22 APR 1985 3 2:01.06 SB

4 KOSTETSKAYA Yekaterina RUS 31 DEC 1986 5 2:01.21

5 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 20 NOV 1983 6 2:01.81
6 WURTH-THOMAS Christin USA 11 JUL 1980 4 2:01.87

7 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 10 JAN 1988 3 2:02.37

8 ZINUROVA Yevgeniya RUS 16 JUN 1982 2 2:02.87
9 CHEBET Winny KEN 20 DEC 1990 1 2:04.33

10 PETLYUK Tetiana UKR 22 FEB 1982 5 2:04.62

11 HARTMANN Jana GER 23 MAY 1981 7 2:05.06
12 EJDYS Sylwia POL 15 JUL 1984 8 2:06.02

13 MRÁČKOVÁ Veronika CZE 20 JUN 1982 6 2:06.29

JELÍNKOVÁ Veronika CZE 12 OCT 1980 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 57.46 JELÍNKOVÁ Veronika (CZE)
600m 1:29.10 EJDYS Sylwia (POL)

10000m Women

27 MAY 2010 / 16:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MELKAMU Meselech ETH 27 APR 1985 7 31:04.52 WL
2 KORIKWIANG Pauline KEN 1 MAR 1988 4 31:06.29 PB

3 AUGUSTO Jessica POR 8 NOV 1981 3 31:19.15 PB

4 PHALULA Lebogang RSA 9 DEC 1983 1 34:01.97 PB
5 BALCIUNAITÉ Zivilé LTU 3 APR 1979 5 34:47.13 SB

6 PHALULA Dina Lebo RSA 9 DEC 1983 6 35:02.72

7 BYRNE Linda IRL 13 MAY 1986 2 35:15.28 PB
KALOVICS Anikó HUN 13 MAY 1977 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:57.88 KALOVICS Anikó (HUN)
2000m 6:04.46 KALOVICS Anikó (HUN)
3000m 9:10.07 MELKAMU Meselech (ETH)
4000m 12:16.58 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)
5000m 15:22.37 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)
6000m 18:31.93 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)
7000m 21:42.05 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)
8000m 24:53.53 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)
9000m 28:04.43 KORIKWIANG Pauline (KEN)

100m Hurdles Women

27 MAY 2010 / 19:10 Wind: +1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 6 0.151 12.69 SB
2 ENNIS-LONDON Dolloreen JAM 5 MAR 1975 3 0.137 12.73 SB

3 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 4 0.174 12.77

4 JONES LoLo USA 8 MAY 1982 5 0.199 12.85

5 TEJEDA Anay CUB 3 APR 1983 8 0.213 12.97 SB
6 FEDORIVA Aleksandra RUS 13 SEP 1988 1 0.198 12.98

7 ŠKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 2 0.178 13.04

8 BERINGS Eline BEL 28 MAY 1986 7 0.163 13.16
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High Jump WomenHigh Jump Women

national 27 MAY 2010 / 14:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 NOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 1992 6 1.76
2 DUNAJSKÁ Tatiana SVK 1992 2 1.76

3 ÁBELOVÁ Klára SVK 1992 7 1.73

4 HORŇÁKOVÁ Iveta SVK 1984 3 1.67

5 UHLÍŘOVÁ Lucie CZE 1991 8 1.67
6 KRTIČKOVÁ Lucie CZE 1992 4 1.64

7 MATYŠČÁKOVÁ Vanda CZE 1993 5 1.60

8 DĚRŽÁKOVÁ Daniela CZE 1992 1 1.60
VODOVÁ Kateřina CZE 1991 9 DNS

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.80

1 NOVÁ Magdaléna - - - - o - o o o xxx
2 DUNAJSKÁ Tatiana - - - - o o o o xo xxx
3 ÁBELOVÁ Klára - - - - o xo o xxo xxx
4 HORŇÁKOVÁ Iveta - - o o o xo xxx
5 UHLÍŘOVÁ Lucie - o o o xo xxo xxx
6 KRTIČKOVÁ Lucie - - xxo o o xxx
7 MATYŠČÁKOVÁ Vanda - o o xo xxx
8 DĚRŽÁKOVÁ Daniela - o o xxo xxx

VODOVÁ Kateřina -

High Jump Women

27 MAY 2010 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HOWARD LOWE Chaunté USA 12 JAN 1984 7 1.98

2 SPENCER Levern LCA 23 JUN 1984 6 1.92

3 VLAŠIC Blanka CRO 8 NOV 1983 8 1.92
4 STEPANIUK Kamila POL 22 MAR 1986 4 1.89 SB

5 MAREŠOVÁ Oldřiška CZE 14 OCT 1986 3 1.85

6 KLYUGINA Viktoriya RUS 28 SEP 1980 5 1.85 SB
7 FORRESTER Nicole CAN 17 NOV 1976 2 1.80

8 BLAZEJ Karolina POL 21 NOV 1986 1 1.80 SB
1.80 1.85 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01

1 HOWARD LOWE C - xo - xo o xo xxx
2 SPENCER Levern - xo xo o xxx
3 VLAŠIC Blanka - o o xxo - xxx
4 STEPANIUK Kamila xo o xo xxx
5 MAREŠOVÁ Oldřiška o o xxx
6 KLYUGINA Viktoriya xo o xxx
7 FORRESTER Nicole o xxx
8 BLAZEJ Karolina xxo xxx

Pole Vault Women

27 MAY 2010 / 17:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 POLNOVA Tatyana RUS 20 APR 1979 7 4.56 SB

2 SHVEDOVA Anastasiya BLR 3 MAY 1979 5 4.41 NR

3 SAVCHENKO Anastasiya RUS 15 NOV 1989 1 4.21 PB
4 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Jiřina CZE 20 MAY 1986 6 4.21

5 KOLESOVA Yekaterina RUS 4 SEP 1990 4 4.21

6 MALÁČOVÁ Romana CZE 15 MAY 1987 2 4.21 SB
GADSCHIEW Kristina GER 3 JUL 1984 3 NM
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 (cont.)
4.01 4.21 4.41 4.51 4.56 4.61

1 POLNOVA Tatyana - o xxo o xo xxx
2 SHVEDOVA A - o o x- xx
3 SAVCHENKO A o o xxx
4 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Jiřina - xo xxx
5 KOLESOVA Y xxo xo xxx
6 MALÁČOVÁ Romana o xxo xxx

GADSCHIEW Kristina - xxx

Hammer WomenHammer Women

IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge 26 MAY 2010 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WLODARCZYK Anita POL 8 AUG 1985 12 75.74 WL

2 HEIDLER Betty GER 14 OCT 1983 11 75.25

3 PCHELNIK Darya BLR 20 DEC 1981 9 73.00
4 KLAAS Kathrin GER 8 FEB 1984 8 72.32

5 DAHLGREN Jennifer ARG 21 APR 1984 7 72.18

6 LYSENKO Tatyana RUS 9 OCT 1983 10 71.00
7 MARGHIEVA Zalina MDA 5 FEB 1988 2 70.21

8 CLARETTI Clarissa ITA 7 OCT 1980 3 69.16

9 FALZON Stéphanie FRA 7 JAN 1983 6 68.71
10 MARGHIEVA Marina MDA 28 JUN 1986 5 67.83

11 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 8 JUN 1989 4 63.52

12 GRÓMANOVÁ Romana CZE 11 OCT 1984 1 59.41 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WLODARCZYK Anita 70.19 75.74 73.92 75.03 75.02 75.29
2 HEIDLER Betty 72.08 75.10 72.27 75.25 72.63 73.92
3 PCHELNIK Darya 70.14 x x x 70.31 73.00
4 KLAAS Kathrin 68.34 x 71.00 70.62 x 72.32
5 DAHLGREN Jennifer 69.85 68.36 x 71.63 72.18 71.19
6 LYSENKO Tatyana 71.00 x 70.38 70.99 70.60 70.58
7 MARGHIEVA Zalina 70.21 68.26 x 66.10 68.00 69.59
8 CLARETTI Clarissa 67.07 67.51 69.16 66.41 x x
9 FALZON Stéphanie 67.55 68.71 68.64

10 MARGHIEVA Marina 65.87 65.92 67.83
11 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ K 63.52 62.35 x
12 GRÓMANOVÁ Romana 58.99 x 59.41

Javelin Women

27 MAY 2010 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 NOV 1981 7 64.68

2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 30 JUN 1981 8 62.94
3 PALAMEIKA Madara LAT 18 JUN 1987 3 58.62

4 SAYERS Goldie GBR 16 JUL 1982 6 56.05

5 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jarmila CZE 9 FEB 1981 4 55.11

6 OGRODNIKOVÁ Nikol CZE 18 AUG 1990 2 53.94 PB
7 MADEJCZYK Barbara POL 30 SEP 1976 5 50.74

8 EBERL Elisabeth AUT 25 MAR 1988 1 50.35
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RATEJ Martina 64.68 60.44 x x - -
2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora 62.94 60.99 x x 59.14 56.67
3 PALAMEIKA Madara 50.55 58.62 54.45 x 57.14 x
4 SAYERS Goldie x 56.05 x x x x
5 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jarmila 49.82 54.56 53.90 55.11 50.08 54.37
6 OGRODNIKOVÁ Nikol x x 53.94 x x 51.29
7 MADEJCZYK Barbara 49.82 50.07 49.37 48.27 x 50.74
8 EBERL Elisabeth 49.89 x 50.35 x 47.56 x
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

national 27 MAY 2010 / 16:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC A 5 0.180 44.88

1 - MAZÁČOVÁ () 2 - TÁBORSKÁ ()

3 - SLANINOVÁ () 4 - ČECHOVÁ ()

2 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC B 6 0.244 45.93

1 - HUMPOLÍKOVÁ () 2 - BAŽATOVÁ ()
3 - BRANIŠOVÁ () 4 - HŘIVNOVÁ ()

3 SVK SLOVAKIA A 4 0.180 46.28

1 - ŠIMKOVÁ () 2 - ŠTUKOVÁ ()
3 - KRŠÁKOVÁ () 4 - CHREBETOVÁ ()

4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC U19 8 0.410 46.28

1 - DOMSKÁ Lucie (1993) 2 - URBÁNKOVÁ Petra (1991)
3 - CHABROVÁ Marta (1991) 4 - PROCHÁZKOVÁ B (1991)

5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC U17 7 0.154 48.25

1 - ZÁDNÍKOVŔ () 2 - KOUDELKOVÁ Zuzana (1993)
3 - PLISKOVÁ Sabrina (1993) 4 - TÁBORSKÁ Jitka (1994)

6 SVK SLOVAKIA B 3 0.226 48.68

1 - KÁŇOVÁ () 2 - PUTALOVÁ ()
3 - MOCIKOVÁ M. () 4 - MOCIKOVÁ P. ()

100 Yards Women

Race A national 27 MAY 2010 / 14:55 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 GRINCIKAITÉ Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 4 0.455 10.69 PB
2 MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta CZE 1986 5 0.168 11.02 NB

3 ŠIMKOVÁ Barbora SVK 8 DEC 1987 6 0.190 11.20

4 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 1991 7 0.191 11.23
5 SCHMIDOVÁ Martina CZE 1990 8 0.189 11.27

6 BAŽATOVÁ Kristina CZE 1984 3 0.230 11.29

7 HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 1985 2 0.270 11.30
8 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 1991 1 0.200 11.31

100 Yards Women

Race B national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:00 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Barbora CZE 1991 7 0.180 11.24
2 DOMSKÁ Lucie CZE 1993 3 0.164 11.30

3 CHREBETOVÁ Ivana CZE 1991 1 0.179 11.32

4 HŘIVNOVÁ Pavla CZE 1986 4 0.179 11.32
5 BRANIŠOVÁ Jana CZE 1989 5 0.214 11.36

6 CHABROVÁ Marta CZE 1991 8 0.242 11.42

7 BRÁZDILOVÁ Lenka CZE 1982 6 0.207 11.53
8 CHVÁLKOVÁ Adéla CZE 1989 2 0.225 11.68
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100 Yards Women100 Yards Women

Race C national 27 MAY 2010 / 15:05 Wind: -1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 KÁŇOVÁ Eliška SVK 1989 2 0.180 11.85
2 KOUDELKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 1993 5 0.263 11.90

3 MÔCIKOVÁ Petra SVK 1994 7 0.259 12.00

4 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Gabriela CZE 1994 3 0.177 12.01

5 HAVLÍKOVÁ Kristýna CZE 1994 4 0.162 12.04
6 ROUTKOVÁ Martina CZE 1993 6 0.162 12.05

7 MÔCIKOVÁ Michaela SVK 1996 1 0.252 12.13

8 JURIGOVÁ Kristýna CZE 1994 8 0.156 12.59

100 Yards Women

27 MAY 2010 / 19:40 Wind: +1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 FRASER Shelly-Ann JAM 27 DEC 1986 4 0.189 10.15
2 STURRUP Chandra BAH 12 SEP 1971 3 0.161 10.21

3 BROOKS Sheri-Ann JAM 11 FEB 1983 5 0.164 10.28

4 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 8 0.174 10.45 EB

5 BARBER Mikele USA 4 OCT 1980 7 0.186 10.46
6 ASUMNU Gloria USA 22 MAY 1985 6 0.171 10.56

7 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 2 0.195 10.68 NB

8 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 1 0.178 10.70
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